
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

51
95
70
35

503
8
1

17
133
505

44
27
23

511
34
12
48
59
13

Name

Marek Boris Machulda
Pavol Táborský
Jakub Uhlíř
Šimon Múdrý
Balázs Kórnóczi
Simon Suchovský
Petr Ptáček
Natálie Samiecová
Ondřej Šíp
Gergö Kórnóczi
Radim Maček
Ján Maleček
Vojtěch Birgus
Márk Surányi
Šimon Gabalec
Jakub Granec
Jaroslav Kott
Andrej Granec
David Hořínek

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

Class

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

Total Tm

9:44.947

9:45.202

9:47.112

9:48.354

9:48.751

9:48.927

9:49.056

9:49.385

9:49.521

9:53.394

9:58.754

9:58.893

10:05.029

10:14.946

10:15.984

10:19.462

10:31.103

10:06.297

10:01.624

Diff

0.255

2.165

3.407

3.804

3.980

4.109

4.438

4.574

8.447

13.807

13.946

20.082

29.999

31.037

34.515

46.156

1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

50.471

50.408

50.481

50.856

50.839

50.810

50.698

50.724

50.683

51.264

51.673

51.678

52.495

53.354

52.950

53.777

54.656

56.628

1:03.258

In Lap

5

5

4

9

9

9

9

9

9

4

8

8

4

3

9

9

4

5

2

2nd Best

50.583

50.658

50.612

50.913

50.864

50.848

50.848

50.821

50.813

51.337

51.723

51.722

52.590

53.431

53.269

53.896

54.661

56.735

1:03.478

2nd Lap

4

4

5

4

8

8

8

8

8

3

9

3

3

2

8

8

1

6

1

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.255

Avg. Speed

70,283

Best Lap Tm

50.408

Best Spd

81,558

Best Lap by

95 - Pavol Táborský
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Peter Malina
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MP+MSR

MINI 60

2.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:55:45

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

24. 6. 2012 11:45


